
High Score – Bridgeport, CT #2 
 

Emerging Artist Petite Miss Elite                                                                                                                                                            
1st Runner Up -   #205.1 Area 51 Escape   - Alexa Guaragna  - Karissa's House Of Movement 

Winner - #241 Tears In Heaven - Taylor DaRonco - Karissa's House Of Movement 
 

Emerging Artist Junior Miss Elite                                                                                                                                               
Finalist - #148.1 Mary -  Sofia Tyndal -  Karissa's House Of Movement                                                                   

Finalist - #152 Show Stopper – Francesca Perillo – Karissa’s House Of Movement                                             
Finalist - #145 The Last Light - Lorenza Monroy -  Karissa's House Of Movement  
Finalist - #149 Life On Mars – Eliana Apruzzese – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

5th Runner Up - #108 Seven Nation Army – Sienna Tafur – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
4th Runner Up - #142 Last Seen In A Blue Dress – Sofie Roberts – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

3rd Runner Up - #149.1 The Hearse – Francesca Mazzei – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
2nd Runner Up - #114 Sweet Georgia Brown – Giuliana Occhino – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

1st Runner Up - #148 Hit The Road – Brooklyn Nicolis – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
Winner - #144 Good Morning Baltimore – Amelia Bain – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Emerging Artist Teen Miss Elite 

3rd Runner Up - #295 White Flag – Katie Stanley – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
2nd Runner Up - #302 Angel – Abigail Hannum – The Dancers’ Choice CT 

1st Runner Up - #277 Deep End – Kayli Tangredi – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
Winner - #303 Bad – Sophie Mangano – Artistic Dance Company 

 
Emerging Artist Miss Elite 

Winner - #259 Lipstick On – Jenna Perricone – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Petite Miss Elite 
1st Runner Up - #351.1 The Unimaginable – Natalia Mendez – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

Winner - #351 Amazing Grace – Gianna Saetta – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Junior Miss Elite 
1st Runner Up - #459 Wasting – Milania Chiazzese – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

Winner - #477 Listen – Haley Mitchell – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
 

Teen Miss Elite  
Finalist - #66 The Grudge – Sofia Hernandez – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

Finalist - #88 Getting Older – Skylar Carr – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 
3rd Runner Up - #52 I’m Still Standing – Morgan Cacace – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

2nd Runner Up - #91 Piano Man – Thea Miles – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
1st Runner Up - #11 Remnants – Giuliana Villani – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

Winner - #70 Musicology – Allison Baran – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 



Teen Mr Elite 
Winner - #59 Wash – Andrew Stanley – The Dancers’ Choice CT 

 
Miss Elite 

3rd Runner Up - #82 Fire – Amanda D’Adamo – Dance Athletics 
2nd Runner Up - #38 Listen – Alexis LeBlanc – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

1st Runner Up - #31 Back To Black – Shreya Banerjee – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
Winner - #51 Beat It – Regan Tindall – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

 
Tiny Recreational Solo 

3rd Place - #401 Cupid – Caterina Conley – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #402 Everybody Wants To Be A Cat – Autumn Smith – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 

1st Place - #328 Beach Babe – Kaitlin Murphy – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Mini Recreational Solo 
6th Place - #348 Telephone – Kathryn Girven – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

5th Place - #354 Fabulous Baby – Cailey Revis – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
4th Place - #330 Style – Mia Serio – Dance Athletics  

3rd Place - #386 Elk Grove – Ryder Sugarman – The Dance Collective 
2nd Place - #350 Heads Will Roll – Athena Schaare – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
1st Place - #347 Dark Dorothy – Mattea Chiazzese – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Mini Intermediate Solo 

7th Place - #236 Dear Future Husband – Holly Emerick – GCA 
6th Place - #201 Surf Crazy – Emma Murowsky – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

5th Place - #177 I Just Wanna Be Happy – Alannah Binette – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
4th Place - #199 When I Grow Up – Charley Doheny – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

3rd Place - #205 Flexin – Harper Vasquez – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
2nd Place - #205.1 Area 51 Escape – Alexa Guaragna – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

1st Place – 241 Tears In Heaven – Taylor DaRonco – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Mini Competitive Solo 
3rd Place - #337 Wild Wild West – Gabriella Rizzo – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

2nd Place - #351.1 The Unimaginable – Natalia Mendez – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
1st Place - #351 Amazing Grace – Gianna Saetta – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Young Recreational Solo 

10th Place - #395 Hear My Voice – Olivia Goldbaum – The Dance Collective 
9th Place - #390 A Million Dreams – Hannah Nathanson – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 

8th Place - #398 Sir Duke – Declan McCarthy – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 
7th Place - #340 When I Was Younger – Taylor Spedalerie – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

6th Place - #319 The Middle – Valentina Antolinez – The Dancer’s Choice CT 



5th Place - #392 I’m A Survivor – Danielle Tom – The Dance Collective 
4th Place - #346 Queen Bee – Manuella Tripathi – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

3rd Place - #352 Held In Your Hands – Ava McMahon – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
2nd Place - #342 Lil Red – Samantha Tagliaferri – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

1st Place - #349 I Am A Good Girl – Gia Guaragna – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Young Intermediate Solo 
10th Place - #108 Seven Nation Army – Sienna Tafur – The Dancers’ Choice CT 

9th Place - #126 This Is Me – Kayla Tong – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
8th Place - #146 Lose It All – Arina Skorzhenko – GCA  

7th Place - #142 Last Seen In A Blue Dress – Sofie Roberts – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
6th Place - #118 That’s 70’s – Maliah Jenkins – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

5th Place - #107 Some Days You Gotta Dance – Isabella Goduti – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
4th Place - #149.1 The Hearse – Francesca Mazzei – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

3rd Place - #114 Sweet Georgia Brown – Giuliana Occhino – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
2nd Place - #148 Hit The Road – Brookly Nicolis – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

1st Place - #144 Good Morning Baltimore – Amelia Bain – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Young Competitive Solo 
10th Place - #452 Showstoppa – Peyton Kulpa – RNS Dance Studio 

9th Place - #475 My Shot – Olivia Back – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
8th Place - #464 One Of The Boys – Parker Rosa – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

7th Place - #445 Movement – Peighton Falcigno – RNS Dance Studio 
6th Place - #413 Once Upon A Time – Julianna Castellanos – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

5th Place - #459 Wasting – Milania Chiazzese – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
4th Place – #456 Gravity  - Sarah Irizarry – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

3rd Place – #477 Listen – Haley Mitchell - The Dancer’s Choice CT 
2nd Place - #411 Touch -  Sammi LaMonico – Performing Art Studio BE 

1st Place - #473 Tears Of An Angel – Adriana LaMonico – Performing Art Studio BE 
 

Teen Recreational Solo 
10th Place - #317 Got It – Cora Lloyd – Dance Athletics 

9th Place - #316 Don’t Go Yet – Elizabeth Scott – Dance Athletics 
8th Place - #367 Who Am I – Julia Essell – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

7th Place - #334 Exile – Hazel Fortier – Dance Athletics  
6th Place - #369 Islands – Adriana Grosso – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

5th Place - #366 Breathing – Jackson Spedalerie – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
4th Place - #376 Past Life – Aimee Kovacs – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

3rd Place - #363 Fair Game – Sophia Maxfield – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
2nd Place - #387 Sin Rumbo – Alessandra Spadea – The Dance Collective 

1st Place - #393 Le Ciel – Carina Bockhaus – The Dance Collective 
 



Teen Intermediate Solo 
10th Place - #285 Santa Fe – Addison DeLong – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 

9th Place - #290 The Man – Gia Salvatore – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
8th Place - #276 We Tried – Emily Cunningham – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 

7th Place - #260 Non je ne regrette rien – Lenai Clarillo – GCA 
6th Place - #308 Revolt – Jessica Anderson – The Dance Collective 

5th Place - #286 You Are Enough – Ellie DeLong – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 
4th Place - #306.1 Liability – Sky Vennard – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

3rd Place - #302 Angel – Abigail Hannum – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
2nd Place - #277 Deep End – Kayli Tangredi – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

1st Place - #303 Bad – Sophie Mangano – Artistic Dance Company 
 

Teen Competitive Solo 
10th Place - #36 At Last – Grace Muro – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

9th Place - #17 Worlds A Little Blurry – Bianca Busa – Karissa’s House of Movement 
8th Place - #71 Cool Cat In Town – Mia Tziokas – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

7th Place - #6 Stars and the Moon – Kali Pomerenke – Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC 
6th Place - #52 I’m Still Standing – Morgan Cacace – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

5th Place - #62 Dance With Somebody – Sienna Mendez – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
4th Place - #18 Stars – Justine Bonafide – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
3rd Place - #91 Piano Man – Thea Miles – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

2nd Place - #11 Remnants – Giuliana Villani – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
1st Place - #70 Musicology – Allison Baran – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

 
Senior Recreational Solo  

3rd Place - #396 Pegate – Rebecca Parra – The Dance Collective 
2nd Place - #360 Surround Sound – Victoria Guzman – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

1st Place - #361 Lacy – Tara Neubauer – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Senior Intermediate Solo 
10th Place - #307 Swingitty – Caitlyn Kurcinink – Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC 

9th Place - #263 Caroline – Georgia Kane – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 
8th Place - #272 Lose Control – Vanessa Piciacchio – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 

7th Place – #282 Thousand Eyes – Katy Gagney – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 
6th Place - #292 When The Party’s Over – Alana Leandres – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 

5th Place - #259 Lipstick On – Jenna Perricone – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
4th Place - #300 Away From Home – Ashley Leak – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

3rd Place - #283 Wicked Game – Nora Harvey – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 
2nd Place - #293 My God – Izzy Hill – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 

1st Place - #271 Sofia – Sofia Martinez – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 
 
 



Senior Competitive Solo 
10th Place - #77 The Swan – Hanna Langeland – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

9th Place - #85 The Red Violin – Ginger Fuhrman – Conservatory Of Dance LLC  
8th Place - #90 Stone Cold – Sophia Destaso – GCA 

7th Place - #79 Diamonds Are Forever – Alexis Kelly – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
6th Place - #75 The Fall – Marlo Ferrante – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
5th Place - #38 Listen – Alexis LeBlanc – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

4th Place - #54 Movies – Camryn Ray – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
3rd Place - #31 Back To Black – Shreya Banerjee – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

2nd Place - #33 Seduces Me – Nivedita Morris – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
1st Place - #51 Beat It – Regan Tindall – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

 
Adult Intermediate Solo 

1st Place - #110 Deliverance – Jonnell Hartley – Rising Starz Dance Studio 
 

Tiny Recreational Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #394 My Own Drum – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 

 
Mini Recreational Duo/Trio 

7th Place - #234 Speechless – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 
6th Place - #400 Rock Your Body – GCA 

5th Place - #343 Great Big Kiss – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 
4th Place - #379 Space Jam – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
3rd Place - #380 Friday Girls – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

2nd Place - #381 Barbies – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
1st Place - #310 I Wanna Party – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

 
Mini Intermediate Duo/Trio 

7th Place - #240 Mambo Italiano – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
6th Place - #218 Real Wild Child – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

5th Place - #222 9 To 5 - Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
4th Place - #232 Spice – Rising Starz Dance Studio 

3rd Place - #228 Back Again – GCA 
2nd Place - #235 Vanity – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

1st Place - #196 Cardi vs Nicki – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Mini Competitive Duo/Trio 
2nd Place - #311 The Powerpug Girls – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

1st Place - #378 Somewhere – Karissa’s House of Movement 
 

Young Recreational Duo/Trio 
6th Place - #382 Naughty – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 



5th Place - #399 Remix – GCA 
4th Place - #372 Hocus Pocus – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

3rd Place - #318 The Gospel Truth – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
2nd Place - #331 Blow – Dance Athletics 

1st Place - #364 Chris Brown – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Young Intermediate Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #167 Burn It Up – GCA 

9th Place - #135 Don’t Rain On My Parade – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
8th Place - #129 I Just Want To Be Happy – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

7th Place - #134 That’s How We Do – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
6th Place - #136 Pennsylvania 6 5000 – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
5th Place - #100 Desiderium – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 

4th Place - #159 Footprints In The Sand – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 
3rd Place - #133 Ghost Town – GCA  

2nd Place - #99 Shake Your Groove Thing – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
1st Place - #157 Something Bad – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 

 
Young Competitive Duo/Trio 

5th Place - #462 That’s Life – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
4th Place - #420 Chasing Cars – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

3rd Place - #418 Sweet Nothing – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
2nd Place - #460 Valerie – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

1st Place - #471 Raincatchers – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
 

Teen Recreational Duo/Trio 
2nd Place - #326 Sign Of The Times – Dance Athletics  

1st Place - #384 Bongos – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Teen Intermediate Duo/Trio 
6th Place - #298 Don’t Stop Me Now – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

5th Place - #289 Hollywood Swinging – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 
4th Place - #265 Never Walk Alone – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 

3rd Place - #257 Statues – Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
2nd Place - #299 Black Sea – The Dance Collective  

1st Place - #266 Together – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 
 

Teen Competitive Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #87 Only A Lifetime – RNS Dance Studio 

9th Place - #9 Turning Tables – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
8th Place - #34 Don’t Stop Me Now – Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC 

7th Place - #10 Saturn – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 



6th Place - #72.1 Grudge – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 
5th Place - #2 I Lived – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
4th Place - #13 Clout – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

3rd Place - #16 Wanna Rock – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
2nd Place - #22 Danger Zone – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

1st Place - #3 Landslide – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
 

Senior Recreational Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #371 How We Do It – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Senior Intermediate Duo/Trio 

2nd Place - #297 Never Too Much – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 
1st Place - #262 Angelic – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 

 
Senior Competitive Duo/Trio 

10th Place - #5 Rescue – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 
9th Place - #14 Sweet Creature – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 

8th Place - #15 Casting Call – Mansfield Academy Of Dance LLC 
7th Place - #56 Family Ties – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

6th Place - #35 Fine Line – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
5th Place - #20 U Spin I Spin – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

4th Place - #60 Tindall’s Run The World – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
3rd Place - #4 Black Violin – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
2nd Place - #8 Invincible – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

1st Place - #7 Petals – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
 

Adult Intermediate Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #111 The Waters – Rising Starz Dance Studio 

 
Tiny Recreational Small Group 

1st Place - #365 Fight Night – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Mini Recreational Small Group 
4th Place - #324 Angels – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 

3rd Place - #377 We Got The Beat – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 
2nd Place - #385 Witch Doctor – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 

1st Place - #362 Stand By Me – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Mini Intermediate Small Group 
6th Place - #229 Shake Your Tailfeather – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

5th Place - #181 Hot Chicks And Angry Birds – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
4th Place - #190 Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 



3rd Place - #210 For Good – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
2nd Place - #172 Lizzie McGuire – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

1st Place - #187 I Will Wait – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Mini Competitive Small Group 
2nd Place - #320 The Cat In The Hat – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

1st Place - #329 Girls – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
 

Young Recreational Small Group 
6th Place - #375 Pity Party – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
5th Place - #344 First Day Of School – RNS Dance Studio 

4th Place - #403 Liber Tango – The Dance Collective 
3rd Place - #327 Bad Bad Leroy Brown – RNS Dance Studio 

2nd Place - #309 I Lived – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
1st Place - #356 Money – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Young Intermediate Small Group 

10th Place - #208 The Rose – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
9th Place - #206 Hit The Road Jack – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

8th Place - #183 Waves – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 
7th Place - #173 Get Crazy – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
6th Place - #170 Throwback – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

5th Place - #225 This Joint Is Jumping – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
4th Place - #233 Wild Hearts Can’t Be Broken – The Dancers’ Choice CT 

3rd Place - #200 Somebody Else – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
2nd Place - #192 It’s Raining Men – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

1st Place - #213 Bird Song – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
 

Young Competitive Small Group 
7th Place - #433 Call Me Beep Me – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

6th Place - #447 Dream – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
5th Place - #440 Ladies’ Choice – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

4th Place - #430 Crocodile Tears – Karissa’s House Of Movement  
3rd Place  - #469 Get Loose – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

2nd Place - #454 Glamorous Life – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
1st Place - #439 U Mad – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Teen Recreational Small Group 

1st Place - #323 Bounce – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Teen Intermediate Small Group 
10th Place - #279 Middle Earth – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 



9th Place - #264 Arlanda – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
8th Place - #253 Purse First – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 

7th Place - #261 Dark – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 
6th Place - #255 Groove Is In The Heart - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

5th Place - #248 Paint It Black – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
4th Place - #268 You Don’t Own Me – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

3rd Place - #244 I’m Going Away Smiling – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 
2nd Place - #249 Boriqua Anthem – GCA 

1st Place - #254 Once In A Dream – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Teen Competitive Small Group 
10th Place - #428 Brother – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

9th Place - #444 5 Stages – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
8th Place - #449 Man’s World – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

7th Place - #226 Roll Away Your Stone – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 
6th Place - #432 Why – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

5th Place - #451 Whine It Up – Karissa’s House Of Movement  
4th Place - #422 Spanish Rose – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

3rd Place - #408 Symphony Of Sounds – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
2nd Place - #426 Come Together – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

1st Place - #434 Praying – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
 

Senior Competitive Small Group 
4th Place - #458 El Mariachi – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

3rd Place - #463 Ain’t No Sunshine – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
2nd Place - #470 Ice – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

1st Place - #427 Savior – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
 

Tiny Recreational Large Group 
1st Place - #357 Under The Sea – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

 
Mini Recreational Large Group 

9th Place - #388.1 Love Will Keep Us Together – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
8th Place - #375.1 Bell Hop Boogie – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

7th Place - #373 Yellow – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
6th Place - #321 You Got This – Dance Athletics 

5th Place - #335 Conga – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 
4th Place - #389 This Will Be – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

3rd Place - #312 Fire Burning – Dance Athletics 
2nd Place - #388 Crocodile Rock – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
1st Place - #370 Snoop Doggies – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 



Mini Intermediate Large Group 
5th Place - #194 Bandstand Boogie – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

4th Place - #184 How Far I’ll Go – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
3rd Place - #175 Chapel Of Love – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

2nd Place - #169 Baddies – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
1st Place - #227 Mini Wednesdays – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

 
Young Recreational Large Group 

3rd Place - #336 Strut – RNS Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #322 Girl Power – Dance Athletics  

1st Place - #313 Da Crew – Dance Athletics 
 

Young Intermediate Large Group 
10th Place - #198 Diamond In The Sun – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

9th Place - #189 Girls – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
8th Place - #179 Young And Free – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

7th Place - #191 Don’t Ya – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
6th Place - #182 Under Pressure – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

5th Place - #223 I Need You – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
4th Place - #215 Stomping System – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

3rd Place - #219 The Cave – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
2nd Place - #204 Worlds Apart – The Dancers’ Choice CT 

1st Place - #209 We Will Fall – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Teen Recreational Large Group 
1st Place - #358 Blow The Whistle – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Teen Intermediate Large Group 

5th Place - #243 Bang – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 
4th Place - #247 Astronaut – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 

3rd Place - #217 Let The Drummer Kick – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 
2nd Place - #245 Don’t Play – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

1st Place - #246 Whiplash – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
 

Teen Competitive Large Group 
10th Place - #409 Living On A Prayer – RNS Dance Studio 

9th Place - #461 Some Like It Hot – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
8th Place - #415 Bang Bang – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

7th Place - #455 Hey Hi Hello – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
6th Place - #448 Settle For Me – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

5th Place - #453 Hold On To Me – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
4th Place - #423 Wash Away – Karissa’s House Of Movement 



3rd Place - #419 September – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
2nd Place - #412 Bounce – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

1st Place - #441 Little Lion Man – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
 

Senior Competitive Large Group 
3rd Place - #435 Funkytown – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
2nd Place - #421 Proud Mary – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

1st Place - #442 Orange Juice – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
 

Adult Intermediate Large Group 
1st Place - #102 One Night Only – Rising Starz Dance Studio 

 
Young Recreational Line  

6th Place - #383 The Motto – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
5th Place - #325 Another Day Of Sun – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

4th Place - #314 Everybody Hurts – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
3rd Place - #397 Pluto – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

2nd Place - #404 Make Ya Dance – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
1st Place - #374 The Money Heist – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Young Intermediate Line 

3rd Place - #193 Mama Mia – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 
2nd Place - #171 I’m Coming Out – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

1st Place - #178 The Dancing Dead – Karissa’s House Of Movement  
 

Young Competitive Line 
2nd Place - #438 Let’s Get Loud – RNS Dance Studio 

1st Place - #429 Beychella – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
 

Teen Competitive Line 
2nd Place - #414 Jump (For My Love) – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

1st Place - #416 Energy – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Young Competitive Production 
2nd Place - #406 The Weather Girls – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
1st Place - #405 Planet K-Home – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

 
Teen Competitive Production 

1st Place - #407 Mamma Mia – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
 
 
 



Judges Choice Awards 
Outstanding Entertainment 

#8 Invincible – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
#167 Burn It Up – GCA 

#197 Cinderella Snapped – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
#289 Hollywood Swinging – Turning Pointe Dance Studio 

#344 First Day Of School – RNS Dance Studio 
#468 Telephone Hour – Mansfield Academy Of Dance LLC 

 
Showmanship 

#47 Og The Wall – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
#118 That’s 70’s – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

#193 Mamma Mia – Studio D Center For The Performing Arts 
#248 Paint It Black – The Dancers’ Choice CT 

#312 Fire Burning – Dance Athletics 
#309 Living On A Prayer – RNS Dance Studio 

 
Technical Excellence 

#51 Beat It – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
#126 This Is Me – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

#230 Home – Mansfield Academy Of Dance LLC 
#271 Sofia – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 

#351 Amazing Grace – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
#434 Praying – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

 
Emotional Execution 

#18 Stars – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
#127 Not About Angels – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 

#187 I Will Wait – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
#299 Black Sea – The Dance Collective  

#329 Girls – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
#443 Praying – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

 
Outstanding Choreography 

#65 Are You With Me – RNS Dance Studio 
#142 Last Seen In A Blue Dress – Karissa’s House Of Movement  

#204 Worlds Apart – The Dancers’ Choice CT 
#257 Statues – Studio D Center For Performing Arts 

#386 Elk Grove – The Dance Collective 
#414 Jump (For My Love) – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

 
 



Artistic Adventures     
#13 Clout - Norwalk Academy Of Dance   

#15 Casting Call - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  
#17 Worlds A Little Blurry - Karissa's House Of Movement  

# 18 Stars - Conservatory of Dance LLC  
#20 U Spin I Spin - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#25 Shake It Out - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#29 Do You - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#44 Shelter - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  
#50 Gotta Get Through This - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#52 I'm Still Standing - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#56 Family Ties - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  

#62 Dance With Somebody - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#68 Perm - The Dancers' Choice CT  

#70 Musicology - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#71 Cool Cat In Town - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#81 Get Hype - GCA  
#93 10 Seconds - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  

#97 Somebody that I Used to Know - RNS Dance Studio  
#103 Stitch My Heart - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#109 No Roots - The Dancers' Choice CT  
#117 Do It Like This - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#118 That's 70'S - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#121 I've Got the Music in Me - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#131 Nicest Kids in Town - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  
#132 Rise Up - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  

#135 Don't Rain on my Parade - Conservatory Of Dance LLC     
#137 Wasted Time - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance     

#139 Mama Mia - RNS Dance Studio  
#142 Last Seen In A Blue Dress - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#144 Good Morning Baltimore - Karissa's House Of Movement 

#146 Lose It All – GCA 
#148 Hit The Road - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#150 Get Ready - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#156 Jump Shout Boogie - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  

#161 Halo - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  
#162 Dancing My Way - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  

#174 Pink - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#176 Throwback Magic - RNS Dance Studio 

#179 Young And Free - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#189 Girls - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#196 Cardi vs Nicki - Karissa's House Of Movement  



#202 Jailhouse Rock - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#204 Worlds Apart - The Dancers' Choice CT 

#216 Stug Like That There - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#219 The Cave - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#220 Hand Jive - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC 
#222 9 to 5 - Conservatory of Dance LLC 

#223 I Need You - The Dancers' Choice CT 
#232 Spice - Rising Starz Dance Studio 

#236 Dear Future Husband – GCA 
#237 Umbrella - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  

#240 Mambo Italiano - Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
#251 Fierce - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 

#253 Purse First - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  
#260 Non je ne regrette rien - GCA  

#262 Angelic - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  
#276 We Tried - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  

#277 Deep End - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#285 Santa Fe - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  

#295 White Flag - The Dancers' Choice CT  
#297 Never Too Much - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  

#298 Don't Stop Me Now - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#300 Away From Home - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#303 Bad - Artistic Dance Company 
#306 Don't Stop - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  

#308 Revolt - The Dance Collective  
#313 Da Crew - Dance Athletics 

#319 The Middle - The Dancers' Choice CT 
#320 The Cat In The Hat - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  

#340 When I Was Younger - Karissa's House Of Movement 
#343 Great Big Kiss - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  

#344 First Day of School - RNS Dance Studio 
#351.1 The Unimaginable - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#385 Witch Doctor - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  

#386 Elk Grove - The Dance Collective 
#388.1 Love Will Keep Us Together - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#391 Canned Heat - The Dance Collective  
#398 Sir Duke - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  

#399 Remix – GCA 
#411 Touch - Performing Art Studio BE  

#427 Savior - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#431 Yeah Girl - RNS Dance Studio  

#437 1-2-3 - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  



#440 Ladies' Choice - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#443 Praying - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#446 Blackout Days - RNS Dance Studio  
#451 Whine It Up - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#453 Hold on to Me - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#457 Madness - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC 
 #473 Tears Of An Angel – Performing Art Studio BE  

#474 Survivor – Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#477 Listen – The Dancers’ Choice CT  

 
Heart Of Gold 

Giuliana Occhino – CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
Alexa Guaragna – Karissa’s House Of Movement 

Kayli Tangredi – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
Izzy Hill – The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance 

 
Hollywood Summer Tour 

Giuliana Villani – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
Justine Bonafide – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
Nivedita Morris – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

Camryn Ray – Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
Haley Mitchell – The Dancers’ Choice CT 

Sarah Irizarry – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

ADCC 2024 Studio Of Excellence Award – Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
 

Overall High Point Student Choreography - #196 Cardi vs Nicki – Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Overall High Point Recreational Solo/Duo/Trio - #347 Dark Dorothy – Mattea Chiazzese –  
Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Overall High Point Recreational Group/Line/Production - #374 The Money Heist –  

Karissa’s House Of Movement 
 

Overall High Point Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio - #241 Tears In Heaven - Taylor DaRonco –  
Karissa’s House Of Movement 

 
Overall High Point Intermediate Group/Line/Production - #213 Bird Song –  

The Dancers’ Choice CT 
 

Overall High Point Competitive Solo/Duo/Trio - #51 Beat It – Regan Tindall –  
CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 



 
Overall High Point Competitive Group/Line/Production - #434 Praying –  

Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
 

Elite Team 
#1 The Mask - Karissa's House Of Movement 
#3 Landslide - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  

#5 Rescue - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#6 Stars and the Moon - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  

#8 Invincible - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#10 Saturn - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#14 Sweet Creature - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#16 Wanna Rock - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#22 Danger Zone - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#28 Enter Galactic - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#31 Back to Black - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#34 Don't Stop Me Now - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  
#35 Fine Line - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#39 Footprints - RNS Dance Studio  
#45 Ode To A Lost Love - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#55 It Had To Be You - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  
#59 Wash - The Dancers' Choice CT  

#60 Tindall's Run the World - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#66 The Grudge - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#67 On Broadway - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#72.1 Grudge - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  
#75 The Fall - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#82 Fire - Dance Athletics 
#87 Only a Lifetime - RNS Dance Studio 

#88 Getting Older - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  
#90 Stone Cold - GCA  

#99 Shake Your Groove Thing - The Dancers' Choice CT 
#100 Desiderium - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  

#101 Alice - The Dancers' Choice CT 
#116 Opulence - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#119 To Build A Home - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#122 Johnny B Goode - Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

#129 I Just Want To Be Happy - Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
#133 Ghost Town – GCA 

#134 That's How We Do - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  
#136 Pennsylvania 6 5000 - Conservatory Of Dance LLC 

#138 Who Knew - RNS Dance Studio 



#140 Don't Mean A Thing - RNS Dance Studio 
#141 Dream - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  
#149 Life On Mars - Karissa's House Of Movement 

#153 Walking and Falling - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  
#154 I Remember Her - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#157 Something Bad - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#159 Footprints In The Sand - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  

#161 Halo - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  
#162 Dancing My Way - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  

#163 Feet Don't Touch the Ground - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  
#166 Run - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  

#167 Burn It Up - GCA  
#168 Whoop There It Is - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#169 Baddies - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#171 I'm Coming Out - Conservatory of Dance LLC 
#172 Lizzie McGuire - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#175 Chapel of Love - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#182 Under Pressure - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#183 Waves - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  

#185 One Short Day - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  
#187 I Will Wait - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#192 It's Raining Men - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#199 When I Grow Up - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#203 Amazing Grace - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  

#205 Flexin - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#206 Hit The Road Jack - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#208 The Rose - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  
#209 We Will Fall - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#212 King and Lionheart - RNS Dance Studio  
#213 Bird Song - The Dancers' Choice CT 

#217 Let The Drummer Kick - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#224 Groove is in the Heart - RNS Dance Studio 

#225 This Joint is Jumping - Conservatory Of Dance LLC 
#228 Back Again – GCA 

#230 Home - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  
#231 Fight Night - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  

#232 Spice - Rising Starz Dance Studio  
#233 Wild Hearts Can't Be Broken - The Dancers' Choice CT  

#237 Umbrella - Turning Pointe Dance Studio   
#239 #Squad - Rising Starz Dance Studio  

#242 Lets Go - GCA   
#243 Bang - Turning Pointe Dance Studio   



#245 Don't Play - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#247 Astronaut - Studio D Center For Performing Arts   

#248 Paint It Black - The Dancers' Choice CT 
 #249 Boriqua Anthem – GCA 

#250 Arsonist Lullaby - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#254 Once In A Dream - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#255 Groove Is In The Heart - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts 
#257 Statues - Studio D Center For Performing Arts   

#264 Arlanda - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#266 Together - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance   

#275 Pity - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  
 #280 Lilac Wine - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance   

#281 Speaking Of The End - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#283 Wicked Game - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  
#286 You Are Enough - Studio D Center For Performing Arts   

#287 Land Of All - Karissa's House Of Movement   
#288 Spinnin - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  
#294 Tom's Diner - The Dancers' Choice CT  

#296 Vienna – GCA  
#299 Black Sea - The Dance Collective 

#303 Bad - Artistic Dance Company 
#307 Swingitty - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  

#309 I Lived - The Dancers' Choice CT 
#311 The Powerpug Girls - Norwalk Academy Of Dance 

#312 Fire Burning - Dance Athletics 
#318 The Gospel Truth - The Dancers' Choice CT 

#324 Angels - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  
#327 Bad Bad Leroy Brown - RNS Dance Studio  

#329 Girls - Norwalk Academy Of Dance 
#331 Blow - Dance Athletics 

#333 Rose Song - Dance Athletics 
#335 Conga - The Graceful Planet Studio Of Dance  

#336 Strut - RNS Dance Studio  
#337 Wild Wild West - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  

#353 Party With Cam - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#356 Money - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#362 Stand By Me - Karissa's House Of Movement   
#375.1 Bell Hop Boogie - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#377 We Got The Beat - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#382 Naughty - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  

#387 Sin Rumbo - The Dance Collective  
#389 This Will Be - Karissa's House Of Movement 



 #392 Im a Survivor - The Dance Collective  
#394 My Own Drum - Turning Pointe Dance Studio 

 #396 Pegate - The Dance Collective 
#400 Rock Your Body – GCA  

#401 Cupid - Turning Pointe Dance Studio  
#403 Liber Tango - The Dance Collective  

#408 Symphony Of Sounds - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  
#409 Living on a Prayer - RNS Dance Studio  

#410 Rhythm Of The Night - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  
#415 Bang Bang - CT Dance Theatre & the Arts  

#418 Sweet Nothing - Karissa's House Of Movement  
#421 Proud Mary - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#426 Come Together - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#428 Brother - Conservatory of Dance LLC  
#434 Praying - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#439 U Mad - Karissa's House Of Movement  

#441 Little Lion Man - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#445 Movement - RNS Dance Studio 

#452 Showstoppa - RNS Dance Studio 
#461 Some Like It Hot - Conservatory Of Dance LLC  

#462 That's Life - Norwalk Academy Of Dance  
#468 Telephone Hour - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  

#471 Raincatchers - The Dancers' Choice CT 
#472 Play With Fire - Performing Art Studio BE 

#474 Survivor - Studio D Center For Performing Arts  
#476 Precious - Mansfield Academy Of Dance, LLC  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


